
GCSE Exam Schedule 2025 
 

 

Week B Bank Holiday Tuesday 6th May Wednesday 7th May Thursday 8th May Friday 9th May 

Tutor Time Intervention    Drama  
AM EXAM    Drama Paper 1  

Lunchtime Intervention      
PM EXAM      

After-school Intervention     English Literature 

      

Week A Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May 

Tutor Time Intervention English Literature Religious Studies Geography Maths History 

AM EXAM English Literature 
Paper 1 

Religious Studies Paper 
1 Geography Paper 1 Maths Paper 1 History Paper 1 

Lunchtime Intervention Computer Science Biology  CAM NAT Sports Studies   

PM EXAM Computer Science 
Paper 1 Biology Paper 1 CAM NAT Sports 

Studies   

After-school Intervention Religious Studies Geography Maths History  

      

Week B Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May 

Tutor Time Intervention Chemistry English Literature French Physics English Language 

AM EXAM Chemistry Paper 1 English Literature 
Paper 2 

French Listening and 
Reading Physics Paper 1 English Language 

Paper 1 
Lunchtime Intervention GCSE PE Computer Science Religious Studies   

PM EXAM GCSE PE Paper 1 Computer Science 
Paper 2 

Religious Studies Paper 
2   

After-school Intervention English Literature French Physics English Language  

 

HALF-TERM Monday 26th May Tuesday 27th May Wednesday 28th May Thursday 29th May Friday 30th May 

 

 



GCSE Exam Schedule 2025 
 

Week A Monday 2nd June Tuesday 3rd June Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Friday 6th June 

Tutor Time Intervention   Maths History English Language 

AM EXAM   Maths Paper 2 History Paper 2 English Language Paper 
2 

Lunchtime Intervention   RS French Geography 
PM EXAM   RS Paper 3 French Writing  Geography Paper 2 

After-school Intervention  Maths History English Language  

      

Week B Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June 

Tutor Time Intervention Biology Spanish Maths Geography Chemistry 
AM EXAM Biology Paper 2 Spanish Listening and 

Reading 
Maths Paper 3 Geography Paper 3 Chemistry Paper 2 

Lunchtime Intervention GCSE PE   Further Maths  
PM EXAM GCSE PE Paper 2  GCSE Exam Contingency 

Afternoon Further Maths Paper 1  

After-school Intervention Spanish  Geography Chemistry  

 

 

Week A Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Events 

Tutor Time Intervention Physics Spanish Design and Technology Exam contingency slots  
11/6 PM &  25/6 all day 

AM EXAM Physics Paper 2 Spanish Writing Design and Technology Prom 26/6 
Lunchtime Intervention Music    

PM EXAM Music Food Preparation and 
Nutrition Further Maths Paper 2 Results Day 21/8 

 


